

G.R. No- 649/2013
Reg. No-1137/2015

Order No-25

Dated: 18/04/2024

P.O. Is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Six accused on court bail are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Considered. The petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C. is allowed.

To 13-08-2024 for evidence.

Issue summons upon C.S.W. 11 & 13.

D/C

